

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 148**

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete “seven” and insert “nine”.
- 2 In line 9, delete “Five” and insert “Six”.
- 3 Delete line 11 and insert:
- 4 “(c) Two must be members of the public who are not licensed
- 5 pharmacists”.
- 6 In line 12, delete the first “pharmacist”.
- 7 In line 24, restore “members” and delete “member” and delete “an”.
- 8 In line 25, restore “individuals” and delete “individual”.
- 9 In line 26, restore “Have” and delete “Has”.
- 10 In line 27, restore “Are” and delete “Is” and delete “a” and restore
- 11 “members” and delete “member”.
- 12 In line 28, restore “Do” and delete “Does” and restore “have” and delete
- 13 “has”.
- 14 In line 30, restore “Have” and delete “Has”.
- 15 \_\_\_\_\_